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Neil Drysdale

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Neil Drysdale
Postcode PH7 4LH

Date of birth September 1955
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STRATHSHOOT LIMITED
MILLERS (NOMINEES) LIMITED
WHITEMOSS GOLF CLUB LIMITED

WEST PERTHSHIRE RECREATIONAL
FACILITY

WEST PERTHSHIRE RECREATIONAL
FACILITY

MERGEMORE LIMITED

GRAMPIAN LIGHT INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

A.W. BUCHAN & COMPANY LIMITED
CRIEFF VISITORS CENTRE LIMITED
PERTHSHIRE PAPERWEIGHTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC203237
SC021667
SC146131

SC119025

SC119025

SC124428
SC029504

SC022425
SC091130
SC045744

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903552326

903552326
23 Highland Crescent

Crieff

Perthshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/2000
06/01/2000
27/08/1993

30/06/1992

31/12/1990

26/10/1990
12/09/1989

01/02/1989
24/11/1988
10/10/1988

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Res. Date

10/04/2001
10/04/2001

06/04/2001

06/04/2001

Director
10/04/2001 Director
Director
Director
Director



